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b. Winning vs Partition hashing with N=4 and γ=1

Winning hashing
Partition hashing

0 10 20 30 40 50
0

20

40

60

80

100

γ

H
it 

ra
te

 (
%

)

a. Winning vs Partition hashing with N=4 and ρ=10

Winning hashing
Partition hashing
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